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SRI KRISHNA HITECH PUBLISHING COMPANY PVT.LTD
Ground Floor No: '1 15 / 4A , -2 I'Aahalakshmi Nagar Extn
Numbal Village, Velappanchavadi
Thiruverkadu Post
chennai -6()0 O77
GSTI N/U lN : 33AAPC54824E1 ZC
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Mail : skhenggl 999@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

State Name :Tamil Nadu, Code :33

Buyer (Bill to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

State Name :Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Terms of Delivery

S. ALEXANDER, JLIBRARIAN,
Ph: 9940889437

Dated

ec-25
lVode/Terms of Payment

r Deli
References

Dispatched through

Voucher No.

skh-257125-26

Buyer's Ref./Order No

skh-257!25-26

SI

No.

Descnption of Goods Quantity Rate per Amount

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
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SALES ORDER

Heritage of Tamil /Mrs.G.Jayanthi Ravikrish R25 Tam
English Essentials ? I I Dr. S. Gunasekaran R25

lied Calculus / Dr. M. Chandrasekar R25
lied Physics ? | + ( Labfree) /Dr.R.Suresh R25

omputer Programming:C /Dr.C.Dhaya R25
puter Programming: Python i Dr.C.Dhaya R25

ntroduction to Civil Engineering / Dr. V.Rajendran
Co R25

ineering Drawing/Dr. V. Ramasamy & Co R25 |

ntroduction to Mechanical Engg /Dr. J.AldrinRaj &
R25

undamentals of Electrical and Electronics Engg
r. C. Ramesh Babu R25

Electronics and Electrical Engg/ Dr.Ramesh
1 SEM

/Dr" V" Ramasamy & Co R25
fe Skills for Engineers ? I I Dr. Gunasekaran R25
plied Chemistry ? I + ( Labfree) lDr.A.Ravikris

amils and Technol nthi Ravi R25 -Tam

4no
4no
4no
4no
4no
4no
4no

4no

4no

4no

4no

4no
4no
4no

4no

390.00

550.00

580 00

380 00

485.00

485.00

450.00

1,560.00
2,200.00
2,320.00
1,520.00
1,940.00
1,940.00
1,800.00

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

580.00

450.00

520 00

520.00

250.00

250.00

380.00

390.00

2,320.00

1,800.00

2,080.00

2,080.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,520.00

1,560.00
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SALES ORDER(Page 2)

16 lish Essentials ? ll/Dr.S.Gunasekaran R25

17 inear Al gebra/Dr.M.Chandrasekar R25

18
'ransforms and its Applications/Dr.M.Chandrase R25

19 plied Physics GSE ? ll/Dr.R.Suresh & co R25

20 plied Physics EEE ? ll/Dr.R.Suresh & co R25

21 plied Chemistry CIVIL-ll/Dr.A.Ravikrishnan R25

22 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engg/Dr. C
Ramesh R25 2nd

23 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering/Dr. J.
rin Raj R25

24 Engineering Drawing/Dr. V. Ramasamy R25 2nd Sem

25 Eng ineering MechanicsiDr.Sivakumar solaiachari
R25

26 Electron Devices/Dr.D.Periyaazhagar & Co R25

27 ircuits and Network Analysis/A.Abulkalam Ajath R25

l6 Digital Principles and Computer Organ/Dr.D.
yaazhagar R25

29 Oriented Programming/Mr.Thanigai Vel & R25

30 n for Data Science/Dr.C.Dhaya & Co R25

Engineering for innovation/Dr. V. Ramasamy R25

4no
4no
4no
4no
4no
4no
4no

2,360.00
2,360.00
2,360.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,560.00
2,080.00
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no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
no

no
no
no

no
no
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590.00

590,00

590.00

420.00

420.00

390 00

520.00

4no 485 00

485.00
485.00

320.00

390 00

580.00

485.00

485.00
485 00

1,940.00
1,940.00
1,940.00

1,940.00
1,940.00
1,280.00

1,940.00
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4

4

4
4
4

4

4
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SRI KRISHNA HITECH PUBLISHING COMPANY PVT.LTD
Ground Floor No: '1 15 / 44' , -2 Mahalakshmi Nagar Extn
Numbal Village, Velappanchavadi
Thiruverkadu Post
chennai -600 077
GSTIN/UlN : 33AAPC54a24E1 ZC
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-N,4ail : skhenggl 999@gmail.com

ucher No. Dateci

30-Dec-25

]Mode/Terms of Payment

lAfter Deliverv
iOther References

mail order :lmeclibrarv2007(domaii,com

Destination

skh-257125-26

Buyer's Ref.lOrder No.

Consignee (Ship to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

Dispatched through

State Name . Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Terms of Delivery

S. ALEXANDER, LIBRARIAN,
Ph: 9940889437

Buyer (Bill to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

State Name :Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

5t

No.

Description of Goods Quantity Rate per Amount
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1,560.00
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SALES ORDER(Page 3)

32
11JJ Probability & Statistics ( Dr . M" Chandrasekar

Skills for Engineers ? ll/Dr.S.Gunasekaran R25

34

35

rating Systems/R. Barona & Co R21

hine Learning/Dr.J.Vaijayanthimala & Co R21Mac

36 Fundamentals of Data Scie and Analyt/Dr' M

ujaritha R21

m puter Networks/A. Prasanth
ronmental Scienc and Sustainability/Dr' A'

avikrish R21

Discrete Mathematics / Dr.S.Chandrasekar R21

Digital Principals and computer organization/Dr'D

37

38

4no
2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos

2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos

2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos

320.00

s20 00

280.00

300 00

250.00

230.00

390 00

520.00
410.00

320 00

340 00

260.00

450,00

1,280.00
1,040.00

560.00
600"00
500.00

460.00
780.00

1,040.00
820.00

640.00

680.00
520.00
900.00

no

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

39

40

Periyaazhagar R21

41

42

43

44 Design and Analysis of Algorithms/R'Shenbagavalli
&Co

Exploration and Visualization/Dr.C.Dhaya & Co

cial lntelligence/Dr.F.R.Shiny Malar &co R21

Design and Ma nagement/R.Gowthamani 2.000 Nos

2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos
2.000 Nos

Voucher No,

skh-257125-2

Destination

-Dec-25
ode/Terms of PaYment

rD
References

Dispatched through

-257125-26
Ref./Order No

SRI KRISHNA HITECH PUBLISHING COMPANY PVT.LTD

Ground Floor No: 1'15 /4,A, -2 Mahalakshmi Nagar Extn
Numbal Village, VelaPPanchavadi
Thiruverkadu Post
chennai -60A Q77
GSTIN/U lN : 33AAPCS4a2 4E1 ZC
State Name: Tamil Nadu' Code:
E-lt4ail : skhengg1 999@gmail.com

Terms of Delivery

S. ALEXANDER, |IILIBRARIAN,
Ph: 9940889437State Name :Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Buyer (Bill to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

Slate Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Consignee (ShiP to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

AmountperQuantity RateDescription of GoodsSI

No,

67,340.00

continued..
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SALES ORDER(Page 4)

Discount on Sa/es o40 % (-)26,936.00

SRI KRISHNA HITECH PUBLISHING COMPANY PVT,LTD

Grouncl Fioor No: 115 / 4A . -2 Mahalakshmi Nagar Extn
Numbal Village, VelaPPanchavadi
Thiruvcrkadu Post
chennai -600 077
GSTIN/U IN: 33AAPC5482 4E'1 ZC
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Nlail : skhenggl 999@gmail.com

Dated

30-D
erms of Payment

fter Del

References

order

Voucher No

skh-25712

Buyeis Ref./Order No.

Dispatched through

't25-26

Consignee (Ship to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

State Name , Tamil Nadu' Code : 33

Terms of Delivery

S. ALEXANDER, LIBRARIAN,
Ph: 9940889437

Buyer (Bill to)

Latha Mathavan Engineering College

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

per AmountRateQuantitySI

No.

Description of Goods

< 40,404.00Total

E. & O.E

Branch & IFS Code ; MugaPPair East Branch & KVBL0001 263

for SRI KRISHNA HITECH PUBLISHING COMPANY PVT.LTD

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Forty Thousand Four Hundred Four Only

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : KVB Bank

AJc No. : 1263280000000505

.?
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